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Name Sector Firm Role Phone Email
Nick Datz Public Owner Sound Transit Co-Chair (206) 398-5236 nick.datz@soundtransit.org
Scott Middleton Speciality Contractors MCAWW Co-Chair (206) 250-9154 smiddleton@mcaww.net

Rebecca Keith Cities City of Seattle Member (206) 684-8239 rebecca.keith@seattle.gov
Todd Mitchell Construction Trades Labor Containment Workers Local 7 Member (206) 812-0777 todd@local7insulators.org
Penny Koal DES DES Member (360) 407-8709 penny.koal@des.wa.gov
John Palewicz Private Industry Member palewicz@uw.edu
Santosh Kuruvilla Engineers Exeltech Member (253) 357-8289 santosh@xcltech.com
Shannon Gustine General Contractors Hensel Phelps Member (916) 425-2416 Sgustine@henselphelps.com
Janice Zahn Ports Port of Seattle Member (206) 787-3798 zahn.j@portseattle.org
Olivia Yang Higher Ed WSU Member olivia.yang@wsu.edu
Lisa van der Lugt OMWBE OMWBE Member (360) 725-5660 lisav@omwbe.wa.gov
Traci Rogstad Schools Renton School District Member (206) 396-2297 tr.adaptive@icloud.com, traci.brewerrogstad@rentonschools.us
Sam Miller Architechts LMN Member smiller@lmnarchitects.com

Nancy Deakins State Agency DES Staff nancy.deakins@des.wa.gov
CPARB Inbox State Agency DES Staff cparb@des.wa.gov

John Cross General Contractors Kormso Stakeholder (253) 778-0543 jcross@korsmo.com
Andy Thompson General Contractors Granite Stakeholder (425) 508-3001 andrew.thompson@gcinc.com
Howard Hillinger CM Parametrix Stakeholder hhillinger@parametrix.com
Bryan Eppler Specialty Contractors UMC Stakeholder (206) 661-7311 beppler@umci.com
Jim Dugan CM Parametrix Stakeholder (253) 278-8105 jdugan@parametrix.com 
Curt Gimmestad General Contractors Absher Construction Stakeholder curt.gimmestad@absherco.com
Becky Blankenship Architechts Hill Interntional Stakeholder (509) 385-9127 BeckyBlankenship@hillintl.com
Brian Carter Architechts Intregrus Stakeholder bcarter@integrusarch.com
Mike Pelliteri General Contractors Pellco Construction Stakeholder mikep@pellcoconstruction.com
Melissa Van Gorkom Legislative Staff State Legislature Stakeholder (360) 786-7491 Melissa.VanGorkom@leg.wa.gov
Joe Kline Owners WSU Stakeholder jkline@wsu.edu
Jerry Vanderwood General Contractors AGC Stakeholder jvanderwood@agcwa.com
Rob Robinson General Contractors Skanska Stakeholder Rob.Robinson@skanska.com
Dave Johnson General Contractors Hoffman Stakeholder Dave-Johnson@Hoffmancorp.com
Lorrie Arrasmith Owner Rep WSU Stakeholder lorriea@wsu.edu
Dan Chandler CM OAC Stakeholder dchandler@oacsvcs.com
Jordan Kiel Architechts Bassetti Stakeholder jkiel@bassettiarch.com
Keith Michel General Contractors Forma Stakeholder keithm@formacc.com
Jessica Murphy Cities City of Seattle Stakeholder Jessica.Murphy@seattle.gov
Irene Reyes Private Industry Excel Supply Co. Stakeholder glovelady@excelsupplycompany.com
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Bill Dobyns General Contractors Lydig Stakeholder bdobyns@lydig.com
Edward Peters Schools Edmonds SD Stakeholder peterse@edmonds.wednet.edu
Benjamin Fields Architechts McGranahan Architechts Stakeholder Benjamin.Fields@mcgranahan.com
Taine Wilton Schools Edmonds SD Stakeholder wiltont@edmonds.wednet.edu
Andrew Greene Schools Perkins Coie Stakeholder AGreene@perkinscoie.com
Andrew Powell General Contractors Hoffman Stakeholder Andrew-Powell@Hoffmancorp.com
Anne Timmermans CM Parametrix Stakeholder ATimmermans@parametrix.com
Shelly Henderson Schools Mukilteo School District Stakeholder hendersonsa@mukilteo.wednet.edu
Scott Thomas Ports Port of Seattle Stakeholder thomas.s@portseattle.org
Kyle Dilbert Ports Port of Seattle Stakeholder dilbert.k@portseattle.org
Angela Peterson Ports Port of Seattle Stakeholder peterson.a@portseattle.org
Jonathan Ohta Ports Port of Seattle Stakeholder ohta.j@portseattle.org
Rad Milosavljevic Ports Port of Seattle Stakeholder milosavljevic.r@portseattle.org
Tom Peterson General Contractors Hoffman Stakeholder tom-peterson@hoffmancorp.com
Craig Moore CM Parametrix Stakeholder

mailto:peterse@edmonds.wednet.edu
mailto:Benjamin.Fields@mcgranahan.com
mailto:wiltont@edmonds.wednet.edu
mailto:AGreene@perkinscoie.com
mailto:Andrew-Powell@Hoffmancorp.com
mailto:thomas.s@portseattle.org
mailto:dilbert.k@portseattle.org
mailto:peterson.a@portseattle.org
mailto:ohta.j@portseattle.org
mailto:milosavljevic.r@portseattle.org
mailto:tom-peterson@hoffmancorp.com

	Sheet1

